

Present : APP for the State,
Accused Swatanter Kumar and Gurdeep Singh on bail with
counsel Sh. Bimaljit Singh, Advocate

No PW is present. PWs- Gurjiwan Singh and Balbir Singh are
absent despite their service on their mobile phone. Now their presence be
secured through non-bailable warrants. Be issued for 20.09.2017.
Remaining PWs be also summoned for date fixed.

(Daljit Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
(UID:0278)

Date of Order: 05.09.2017

(Disha)

Next Date: 20.09.2017

Purpose: ()