

Present: APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel

PW-2 is present and examined in chief. His cross-examination is deferred. No other PW is present. Remaining PWs be summoned for 01.11.2017.

(Daljit Kaur)
JMIC/Mansa/(PB0278)

Date of Order: 09.10.2017
(Disha)
Next Date: 01.11.2017
Purpose: